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Example:
EP08W2E01__

1

( 12.7)

(Poppet 2-Way With Explosion-Proof Solenoid)
SOLENOID OPERATED VALVES

(OD.15.K.X.Y.Z) D.901.101

Normally-Closed

TECHNICAL DATA

OPTIONS
X

OPTIONSZ

08W

24VDCD

Rev.120627

Ordering Code:

UNIT:mm

10W
12W

16W

19E
17E

21E

VoltageResistancePower
Current(V) (Ω) (W)

(A)

12 Coil
Hot

Coil
Cold

Reverse Flow Energized
Normally-Closed

(only for EP-08W-2A-07-N-05)

EXPLOSION-PROOF PROTECTION:

No Reverse Flow Energized
Normally-Closed With Filter

50014 and EN 50018.
 according to CENELEC EN 

 according to ATEX 94/9/CE.-    ll 2G

- EEx d llC T6

certificate CESI 03 ATEX 212.
certified by CESI with conformity 
Electrical construction approved and 

              DIN 40050 Part 9IP 67Protection 

  DIN VDE 0580ED 100%Working Duty 

Department for any information.
 Please contact our Sales 

3/4"-16UNF-2A 12.7

15.877/8"-14UNF-2A

22.221-1/16"-12UN-2A

28.601-5/16"-12UN-2A

23.50G 3/4"

15.873/4"-16UNF-2A

30.00G 1"

72±7﹪ 7 0.33 0.23

T
( )℉ ℃

(60)
140

THREADS d

IMPORTANT:

C)Nominal Coil
Cold

(20~25

Side-out Operation

SYMBOLDESCRIPTION

Normally Open-Double Lock

Normally Closed-Double Lock

Energized,Nose-in,
Normally-Closed,Reverse Flow 

(only for EP-08W-2A-08-N-05)
No Reverse Flow De-energized

Reverse Flow De-Energized
Normally-Open

Flow De-energized
Normally-Open No Reverse 

Flow Energized

32

31

01

Y
OPERATION

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Normally-Closed No Reverse

Normally-Open With Filter

Side-out Operation

Max.Operating Pressure:  350  bar

De-energized,Nose-in,

M20x1.5 15.00

M20x1.5 17.45

20M
13A

7E 12VDC 17.4±7﹪ 0.67 0.53 (77)

09

170

Energized,Nose-in,Side-out Operation

10

Normally-Closed,No Reverse Flow 

Normally-Open,Reverse Flow 

Side-out Operation

11

De-energized ,Nose-in,

Internal Reverse Check Valve
Ta=68~77℉

Normally-Open,No Reverse Flow   

Normally-Open
Internal Reverse Check Valve

THREAD

2
d

Example:
EP10W2E01__

1
( 15.87)

Hex.30
Hex.34

Length 1500 mm

66

28

10
2.

5

47
.5

45

116
EP-X-2E-Y-N-Z



O D D Z I A Ł  G D A Ń S K
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  2 1

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  2 2

O D D Z I A Ł  R U M I A
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  5 8  6 7 9  3 4  1 5

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  2 5

O D D Z I A Ł  T YC H Y
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  3 2  7 8 7  5 2  8 8

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  3 8

O D D Z I A Ł  O L S Z T Y N
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 9  5 3 2  0 1  0 5

f a x  / + 4 8 /  8 9  7 1 5  2 1  4 2

O D D Z I A Ł  WA R S Z AWA
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  2 2  4 6 8  8 6  9 7

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  3 2

B I U R O  W E  W R O C Ł AW I U
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  7 8 2  8 3 8  0 0 0

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  3 5

B I U R O  W  K I E LC A C H
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 8 5  9 9 5  5 0 1

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1

B I U R O  W  K R A K O W I E
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 8 5  9 9 5  0 1 9

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1

B I U R O  W  O P O L U
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 8 5  9 9 5  0 1 1

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1 

B I U R O  W  B Y D G O S Z C Z Y
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  7 9 0  2 2 2  7 7 1

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1

B I U R O  W  B I A ŁY M S T O K U
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 9  5 3 2  0 1  0 5

f a x  / + 4 8 /  8 9  7 1 5  2 1  4 2 

B I U R O  W  ŁO D Z I
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  6 0 9  2 2 1  4 2 1

f a x  / + 4 8 /  8 9  7 1 5  2 1  4 2

C E N T R A L A  E L B L Ą G

U l .  R a w s k a  1 9 B
8 2 - 3 0 0  E l b l ą g 

t e l .  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 0

f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1

D z i a ł  H a n d l o w y

t e l .  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  5 1

e l b l a g @ h y d r o p r e s s . p l

w w w . h y d r o p r e s s . p l


